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Dersheng Casters Keep Rolling

Bz 75mm

L 31mm

T ihE FEECORIRMHARYIE T

JERARFLAE 92 x 62mm

AR FLEE 75 x 45mm

JEMRFLF 12 x 9mm

IS 105.5mm

= 82+5° Shore A

AE () 90kgs

ATE (D) 135kgs

mE -20°C to +60°C

BIZREER EE

W £

SH £

PiERE £

HES 0.39kgs

M ATR 15022883
*WARIfRGASZEEERMRERE - RLAFABAE

BRoESEGT-REMAEE
ELTE
Rz e0e000
BERIN e0ee0
{RipHR ececoeoe
RSN R~ 2DE#

[EARIMRR T 2DE#

2.5

31

62
45




